B - Lijn

Tafels 1-2
Spel Paar
1 1-NZz
2 1-NZ
3 1-Nz
4 1-NZ
5 1-NZ
6 1-Nz
7 1-Nz
8 1-Nz
9 1-Nz
10 1-NZ
11 1-NZ
12 1-NZ
B - Lijn
Tafels 1-2
Spel Paar
1 3-0W
2 3-0W
3 3-0wW
4 3-0W
5 3-0W
6 3-0W
7 3-Nz
8 3-Nz
9 3-NZ
10 3-Nz
11 3-Nz
12 3-NzZ
B - Lijn
Tafels 3-4
Spel Paar
1 5-NZ
2 5-NZ
3 5-Nz
4 5-NzZ
5 5-NzZ
6 5-NZ
7 5-Nz
8 5-Nz
9 5-NZ
10 5-NZ
11 5-Nz
12 5-Nz

Score
Zij 4S-2
Wij 4ScC
Wij 4HC
Wij  3H +1
Zij  4H -1
Wij 3SAC
Zii 4ScC
Zij  3SA +1
Wij 2SA +1
Wij 1SA-3
Zij 3SA-3
Zij 3R-1

Score
Wij 4S-2
Zii 4ScC
Zii 4HC
Zij  3H+1
Wij 4H -1
Zij 3SAC
Zii  4S +1
Zii 4ScC
Wij 2SA +1
Wij 2S+2
Zij 3R-1
Wij  3H +1

Score
Zii 4ScC
Zii 4R-3
Wij 2H+3
Wij 5Rx-2
Wij 6Rx-2
Wij 3SA +1
Zii 4ScC
Zij 3SAC
Wij 3SA -1
Zij  3H +1
Zij 6R-2
Zii 2RC

Topkracht

Thea Kroes & Helmi van Rooy (1)
Ans Top & Johan vd Son (2)

Res. Butl.
+100 +8
+620 +3
+420 +2
+170 -1
+50 +10
+400 -1
-620 0
-430 -6
+150 0
-300 -7
+150 +2
+50 -2

Doublet

Paar

2-0wW
2-0W
2-0wW
2-0wW
2-0wW
2-0W
2-0wW
2-0wW
2-0W
2-0W
2-0wW
2-0wW

Wij
Zij
Zij
Zij
Wij
Zij
Wij
Wij
Zij
Zij
Wij
Zij

Score

3SAC
3S +2
4H C
5RC
4H C
3SA +1
4S +1
4S C
2SA +1
2S +2
3R -1
3H +1

Res.

+400
-200
-420
-600
+420
-430
+650
+420
-150
-170
-50
-170

Gerry van Laarschot & Peter Fijneman (3)
Irene van der Jagt & Chris van der Jagt (4)

Res. Butl.

-100
-620
-420
-170
-50
-400
-650
-420
+150
+170
+50
+170

-8
-3
-2
+1
-10
+1
-1
-6
0
+4
-2
+2

Paar
4 -NZ
4 -NZ
4 -NZ
4 -NZ
4 -NZ
4 -NZ
4 - OW
4 - OW
4 -0OW
4 -0OW
4 - OW
4 - OW

Harten Koning

Tonnie van Vliet & Henk Koning (5)
Bets Gosselink & Marijke Koppelman (6)

Res. Butl.

-420
+150
+200
-500
-500
+430
-620
-400
-50
-170
+100
-90

-5
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Paar
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - 0OW
6-0OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW
6 - OW

Zij
Wij
Wij
Wij
Zij

Wij
Wij
Wij
Zij

Zij

Wij
Wij

Wij
Zij
Zij
Zij
Zij
Zij
Wij
Wij
Zij
Zij
Wij
Wij

Score

3SAC
3S +2
4H C
5RC
4H C
3SA +1
4S C
3SA +1
2SA +1
1SA -3
3SA -3
3R -1

Score

4SC
4S +2
6H x -2
4H C
5R x -2
3SA +2
4S C
3SA -2
2SA +1
3S +1
4R -1
4R -2

Res.

-400
+200
+420
+600
-420
+430
+620
+430
-150
+300
-150
-50

Res.

+420
-680
+300
-620
+500
-460
+620
-100
-150
-170
-50
-100

Butl. Spel imp

+5
+8
-2
-9
+1
0
+1
+6
0
-4
+2
-2

Butl. Spel imp

-5
-8
+2
+9
-1
0
0
+6
0
+7
-2
+2

Butl. Spel imp

+5
-4
+12
-10
+3
-1
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12
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10
11
12

O©CoONOOOTDhWN =

10
11
12

Doublet

Gerry van Laarschot & Peter Fijneman (3)
Irene van der Jagt & Chris van der Jagt (4)

11.0
9.0
0.0

-10.0

10.0

-1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

-10.0
3.0
-3.0

Topkracht
Thea Kroes & Helmi van Rooy (1)
Ans Top & Johan vd Son (2)

-11.0
-9.0
0.0
10.0
-10.0
1.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
-3.0
3.0

0.0
-11.0
11.0
-15.0
0.0
-1.0
0.0
-11.0
-5.0
-8.0
20
-5.0

Score
Correctie
Totaal

Score
Correctie
Totaal

Tramkaartjes
Trude Machielsen & Riet Schraven (7)
Marian Bosch & Anneloes Heck (8)

Score
Correctie
Totaal

IMP's
34.0-24.0
0.0-0.0
34.0 - 24.0

IMP's
24.0- 34.0
0.0-0.0
24.0- 34.0

IMP's
13.0 - 56.0
0.0-0.0
13.0 - 56.0

VP's
13-7

13-7

VP's
7-13
0-0
7-13

VP's
1-19

1-19



B - Lijn Tramkaartjes Harten Koning

Tafels 3 -4 Trude Machielsen & Riet Schraven (7) Tonnie van Vliet & Henk Koning (5)
Marian Bosch & Anneloes Heck (8) Bets Gosselink & Marijke Koppelman (6)

Spel Paar Score Res. Butl. Paar Score Res. Butl. Spel imp IMP’s VP's
1 7-NZ Zj 4SC 420 5 | 8-OW Wij 4SC +420 +5| 1 00  Score 56.0 - 13.0 19 - 1
2 7-NZ Wij 4S+2 +680 +4 | 8-OW Wi 4R-3 150 +9| 2 11.0 : i i
3 7-NZ Wi 6Hx=2 300 12 | 8-OW Zj 2H+3 200 4| 3 .10 Correctie  0.0-0.0 0-0
4 7-NZ Wij 4HC +620 +10 | 8-OW Zij 5Rx-2 +500 +12| 4 4150  Totaal 56.0-13.0 19-1
5 7-NZ Wij 5Rx-2 -500 -3 | 8-OW zZij B6Rx-2 +500 +3| 5 0.0
6 7-NZ Wi 3SA+2 +460 +1 8-OW Zij 3SA+1 -430 0| 6 1.0
7 7-OW Wij 45C +620 0 | 8-NZ 7Zj 4ScC 620 0| 7 00
8 7-OW Wi 3SAC +400 +6 | 8-NzZ zij 3SA-2 +100 +7| 8 11.0
9 7-OW Zij 3SA-1 +50 +5 | 8-NZ Wij 2SA+1 +150 0| 9 50
10 7-OW  Wij 3H+1 +170 +5 | 8-NZ  Wij 3S +1 +170 +4 |10 8.0
11 7-OW Wij 6R-2 -100 0 | 8-NZ Zj 4R-1 +50 2|11 -20
12 7-OW Wij 2RC +90 +5 | 8-NZ Zij 4R-2 +100 0|12 50

B - Lijn Harten Vrouw Mocht
Tafels 5-6 Jannie Fleuren & Tiny Vonk (9) Cilia van den Heuvel & Hans van den Heuvel (11)
Marieke du Croix & Agnes Jeuken (10) Marja Ebberink & Thea Grob (12)

Spel Paar Score Res. Butl. Paar Score Res. Butl. Spel imp IMP’s VP's
1 9-NZ Zj 1SA+2 -150 +2 | 10-OW Wij 4S -1 -50 7| 1 -50  Score 29.0 - 22.0 12-8
2 9-NZ Wij 4SC +620 +3 | 10-OW Zij 4S+1 -850 4| 2 -10 : i i
3 9-NZ Wij 4HC 4420 <2 | 10-OW zj sHC 450 3| 3 -1 Correctie  0.0-0.0 0-0
4 9-NZ Zj 4S-1 +100 -3 | 10-OW Wi 2SC +110 +7| 4 50  Totaal 29.0-22.0 12-8
5 9-NZ Wij 4K-2 200 +5 | 10-OW Wij 4H+1  +450 +2| 5 6.0
6 9-NZ Wij 4HC +420 o0 | 10-OW Zj 3SAC -400 +1| 6 1.0
7 9-NZ Zij 2S+1 -140 +10 | 10-OW Wij 4SC +620 0| 7 100
8 9-NZ Zij 4S-1 +50 +6 | 10-OW Wi 4S-2 100 7| 8 -20
9 9-NZ Wij 2SA+3 +210 +2 | 10-OW Zij 1SA+1 -120 +1| 9 3.

10 9-NZ Zj B3HC -140 -4 | 10-OW Zij 4SC 620 12| 10 -13.0
11 9-NZ Zj 4S-3 +150 +2 | 10-OW Wij 5R-2  -100 0| 11 20
12 9-NZ  Wij 3H+1 +170 +2 | 10-OW Wij 3R-2  -100 0] 12 20

B - Lijn Mocht Harten Vrouw

Tafels 5-6 Cilia van den Heuvel & Hans van den Heuvel (11) Jannie Fleuren & Tiny Vonk (9)

Marja Ebberink & Thea Grob (12) Marieke du Croix & Agnes Jeuken (10)

Spel Paar Score Res. Buil. Paar Score Res. Butl. Spel imp IMP’s VP's
1 11-OW Wij 1SA+2 +150 -2 | 12-NZ Zij 4S-1 +50 +7| 1 50  Score 22.0-29.0 8-12
2 11-OW Zj 4SC 620 3 | 12-NZ Wi 4S+1  +650 +4| 2 1.0 ; i i
3 11-OW 7j 4HC -420 =2 | 12-NZ Wij 5HC  +450 43| 3 1o Ccorrectie  0.0-00 0-0
4 11-OW Wij 4S-1 -100 +3 | 12-Nz zj 2scC 410 7| 4 50  Totaal 22.0-29.0 8-12
5 11-OW Zij 4K-2 +200 -5 | 12-Nz zij 4H+1 -450 2| 5 -6.0
6 11-OW Zj 4HC -420 0 | 12-NZ Wi 3SAC +400 -1 6 -1.0
7 11-NZ Zij 4SC 620 0 | 12-OW Wij 2S+1  +140 -10| 7 -10.0
8 11-NZ Zij 4S-2  +100 +7 | 12-OW Wi 4S-1 -50 6 8 20
9 11-NZ Wij 1SA+1 +120 - 12-0OW Zij 2SA+3 210 -2| 9 -3.0
10 11-NZ Wij 4SC +620 +12 | 12-OW Wij 3HC +140 +4| 10 13.0
11 11-NZ Zj B5R-2 +100 0 | 12-OW Wij 4S-3 150 2|11 20
12 11-NZ Zj 3R-2 +100 0 | 12-OW Zj 3H+1 -170 -2| 12 -20




